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16 Wx 4 CHO1 kHz[O1 %, 4 QO
37 W x 4 CH

4Q

10 kQ

200 mVO AUX INO

600 mV

600 Q

0178 x OO 100 x OO0 1600 mmO
2.7 kg
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70 dB
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65 dB

200000
1600000
5Hz O 20 kHz
90 dB0O IHF, A
gooooo

MDUO OO0 Ouovx4o04mMmbl O O

goooo
googog
gooooboon

gboooooo
ooooooo

U
U
U

5Hz O 20 kHz
90 dBU IHF,AO
gooooo

gbooboobobobgooooboboboobooboboooobobobg



	もくじへ戻る

